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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 07/04/2014 All Day Independence Day
Wed 08/13/2014 All Day New Parent Orientation
Thu 08/14/2014 All Day New Teacher Orientation
Wed 08/20/2014 All Day Teacher Orientation/Inservice
Wed 08/20/2014 All Day First Day of School
Thu 08/21/2014 All Day Meet the Teacher noon-1:00 p.m.
Thu 08/21/2014 All Day Teacher Orientation/Inservice
Mon 09/01/2014 All Day Labor Day (No School EE-Grade 12, No Child Care)
Mon 10/13/2014 All Day Parent-Teacher Conferences (K-12 Early Dismissal 1:30

pm
Tue 10/14/2014 All Day Parent-Teacher Conferences (K-12 Early Dismissal 1:30

pm
Wed 10/15/2014 All Day End of 1st Quarter
Thu 10/16/2014 All Day No School K-12th             Teacher Inservice
Fri 10/17/2014 All Day No School K-12th             Teacher Inservice
Mon 10/20/2014 All Day Beginning of 2nd Quarter
Sun 11/02/2014 All Day Daylight Saving Time Ends
Tue 11/11/2014 All Day Veteran's Day
Wed 11/26/2014 All Day Thanksgiving Break (No School for Half-day Pre-School

through Grade 12, 4:00 Dismissal for all EE)
Thu 11/27/2014 All Day Thanksgiving
Thu 11/27/2014 All Day Thanksgiving Break (No School EE-Grade 12)
Fri 11/28/2014 All Day Thanksgiving Break (No School EE-Grade 12)
Fri 12/05/2014 All Day Early Dismissal K-6 (1:20) 7-12 (1:30)
Fri 12/19/2014 All Day End of 2nd Quarter/1st Semester (11:35 Dismissal for

7-12, 1:20 p.m. for K-6)
Mon 12/22/2014 All Day Christmas Break (Early Ed Closed)
Tue 12/23/2014 All Day Christmas Break (Early Ed Closed)
Wed 12/24/2014 All Day Christmas Break (Early Ed Closed)
Thu 12/25/2014 All Day Christmas Day
Thu 12/25/2014 All Day Christmas Break (Early Ed Closed)
Fri 12/26/2014 All Day Christmas Break (Early Ed Closed)
Mon 12/29/2014 All Day Christmas Break (No School K-12, Child Care Available)
Tue 12/30/2014 All Day Christmas Break (No School K-12, Child Care Available)
Wed 12/31/2014 All Day Christmas Break (No School K-12, Child Care Available)
Thu 01/01/2015 All Day Christmas Break (Early Ed Closed)
Thu 01/01/2015 All Day New Year's Day (No School EE-Grade 12)
Fri 01/02/2015 All Day Christmas Break (No School K-12, Child Care Available)
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Mon 01/05/2015 All Day School Resumes - All grades
Mon 01/19/2015 All Day Martin Luther King Day- Teacher Inservice (No School

K-12, No Half-Day Classes)
Tue 02/03/2015 All Day Parent-Teacher Conferences (K-12 Early Dismissal:

Elem @ 1:20 & Secn @ 1:30 p.m., no Half Day PS)
Wed 02/04/2015 All Day Parent-Teacher Conferences (K-12 Early Dismissal:

Elem @ 1:20 & Secn @ 1:30 p.m., no Half Day PS)
Thu 02/05/2015 All Day Parent-Teacher Conferences (K-12 Early Dismissal:

Elem @ 1:20 & Secn @ 1:30 p.m., no Half Day PS)
Fri 02/06/2015 All Day No School (K-12)
Sat 02/14/2015 All Day Valentine's Day
Mon 02/16/2015 All Day President's Day
Mon 03/02/2015 All Day Iowa Assessments (Grades 3-11)
Tue 03/03/2015 All Day Iowa Assessments (Grades 3-11)
Wed 03/04/2015 All Day Iowa Assessments (Grades 3-11)
Thu 03/05/2015 All Day Iowa Assessments (Grades 3-11)
Fri 03/06/2015 All Day Iowa Assessments (Grades 3-11)
Sun 03/08/2015 All Day Daylight Saving Time Begins
Fri 03/13/2015 All Day End of 3rd Quarter
Mon 03/16/2015 All Day Spring Break (No School K-12, No Half-Day Classes)
Tue 03/17/2015 All Day Spring Break (No School K-12, No Half-Day Classes)
Wed 03/18/2015 All Day Spring Break (No School K-12, No Half-Day Classes)
Thu 03/19/2015 All Day Spring Break (No School K-12, No Half-Day Classes)
Fri 03/20/2015 All Day Spring Break (No School K-12, No Half-Day Classes)
Sun 03/29/2015 All Day Palm Sunday
Fri 04/03/2015 All Day Good Friday (No School EE-Grade 12, No Child Care

Available)
Sun 04/05/2015 All Day Easter
Fri 04/10/2015 All Day Annual Benefit and Auction
Fri 04/24/2015 All Day Early Dismissal K-12, 1:30 No Half-Day Classes
Thu 05/07/2015 All Day National Day of Prayer
Sun 05/24/2015 All Day Graduation- 2:30 pm
Mon 05/25/2015 All Day Memorial Day (No School EE-Grade 12, No Child Care

Available)
Fri 05/29/2015 All Day End of 4th Quarter/2nd Semester (11:30 Dismissal for

K-12.  No Lunch)


